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

3+4
214 N CRESCENT DR #3

$2,795,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

RARE FIND! SUNLIT, REDONE, AND SPACIOUS FULL-
FLOOR SINGLE-LEVEL PENTHOUSE! EXCLUSIVE 3-UNIT 
BUILDING IN THE MOST PRIME 'GOLDEN TRIANGLE' OF 
BEVERLY HILLS PROXIMATE TO ALL. KEYED ELEVATOR 
ACCESS TO PRIVATE FOYER. 3 CAR PARKING + 
ADDITIONAL STORAGE. 'GREAT' ROOM DESIGN. ELEGANT 
FORMAL DINING. GRANITE COOK'S KITCHEN WITH 
LARGE BREAKFAST ROOM. MAMMOTH MASTER SUITE 
WITH DUAL HUGE WALK-INS/LARGE LUXE MARBLE BATH/
STRIKING CITY VIEWS. SEPARATE LAUNDRY ROOM AND 
SAUNA INSIDE OF THE UNIT.

WWW.214CRESCENTPH3.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-242076

LARGEST UNIT AT "460 PALM" BEVERLY 
HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

www.460Palm305.com

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-235078

NEWLY UPDATED AND GATED 
CONTEMPORARY WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 3107410505

5+6
1131 MIRADERO RD

$35,000 MID-CENTURY

Perched on a large promontory w/280-degree unobstructed 
city & ocean views on one of the best streets in Beverly 
Hills. Large family room/kitchen w/top of the line chef's 
kitchen + walk-in pantry. Living room and dining area flow 
to large terraces w/views. Fabulous private master suite w/
exceptional views, spa for 2, double shower, large walk-in 
closet & fridge!  Private lush yard is completely secluded. A 
well appointed pool area and alfresco dining area complete 
the private resort environment.

1131miradero.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-260976

A MASSIVE TENNIS COURT ESTATE FOR 
LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Bobby Syed 310-777-6246

7+8
631 MOUNTAIN DR

$28,500 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

OVER AN ACRE, RESORT LIKE GROUNDS.  TOTAL 
PRIVACY. LIVING RM WITH A F/P,  FORMAL DINING RM, 
FAM RM LOOKING TO THE BACKYARD. 3 F/P. A MEDIA 
OR A BILLIARD RM. CHEF'S KITCN W/ HUGE CTR ISLAND 
& TOP OF THE LINE STAINLESS APPLIANCES, DUAL 
STOVETOPS. MSTR SUITE IN ITS OWN WING, W/ AN 
ADDITIONAL ROOM WITHIN THE MASTER, IT COULD BE A 
GYM OR A GREAT OFFICE. ALL OTHER BEDROOMS ARE 
EN-SUITES. THERE IS A HUGE STORAGE BASEMENT.  A 
PARK-LIKE BACKYARD. SPARKLING POOL. N/S TENNIS 
COURT. PARKING FOR MANY CARS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249940

CUSTOM STUNNING BH CONDO 
REMODEL FOR LEASE

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Maryann O'Donnell 310-990-7621

2+2
9950 DURANT DR #408

$5,995 1sty-CAPE COD

Beautifully redone 2BR/2BA front facing corner unit on the 
4th floor; natural light throughout unit,  views.  Unit has 
just been repainted   Condo with custom, gleaming hard 
wood floors, marble bathrooms,  ample closets and built-
ins.  Kitchen has stainless steel, high end appliances.  Pool 
& barbecue are on building roof top.  Available partially 
furnished or unfurnished.  Basic Cable and water included

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

TRANQUIL BHPO CONNECTICUT 
CARRIAGE HOUSE

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

3+4.5
9161 HAZEN DR

$4,550,000

Picturesque 3bd/4.5ba+maid’s Connecticut Carriage House 
on 40,501sf lot. Built-in’s & ambient light thruout. Connected 
LR+FR boast FP & specialty French doors. DR exudes 
comfort & charm. Chef’s kit w/ top of the line appls & vaulted 
ceilings. Master w/ sitting area, FP, dual walk-in’s & oversized 
ba. Addtl en suite bd. Parklike grounds, gardens & pathways. 
Amenities: motor court, wine room, office, sep gym, pool, 
spa, guest house & observation deck w/ views. Hidden gem 
in heart of the city.

HazenRetreat.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-261862

STYLE AND SOPHISTICATION IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS
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

MLS#17-238756

CELEBRITY-WORTHY COMPOUND!!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+6.5
3581 MULTIVIEW DR

$4,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEWLY REMODELED! Huge motor court. 9,300 sq.ft. 6 
bed/6.5 baths. High ceilings. Open floor plan. Grand living 
room connects to sizable dining room & Chef’s Kitchen. 
The East Wing of the home has massive THEATER, two 
bedrooms, junior master suite w/outdoor patio & GYM. Vast 
master suite has endless closet space & DUAL, luxurious 
baths. West Wing has bedroom & en-suite bath, plus multiple 
lounge/bonus areas. Beautiful View from the house and the 
pool/spa.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

THE SCHUSTACK RESIDENCE - 1957 BY 
HOWARD LANE, FAIA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Courville/JB Fung 323.315.7463

4+2
1816 N STANLEY AVE

$3,499,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This is only the second offering of this rare modernist post 
and beam style gem.  The current owner, an international 
designer, has meticulously kept up the stewardship of the 
home by retaining the original design features and adding 
just enough touches of his own. Located at the base of 
the Hollywood Hills, the 19,000+ square foot lot (per public 
records) offers a generous space for entertaining.  A recently 
built, glistening, kidney-shaped pool completes the perfect 
modernist atmosphere.

HVAC, Dishwasher, FP, Pool

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL HILLS ORIGINAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Tim Swan 310.991.3559

3+2.5
8501 ALLENWOOD RD

$1,695,000 MID-CENTURY

Laurel Hills Mid-century features wraparound, hillside privacy 
with retro pool that resonates very cool social vibe of sun & 
relaxation. Semi-private drive reveals wonderful opportunity 
for spacious 3 bedroom/3 bathroom on large lot. Living 
room with vaulted ceilings, den with a built-in bar, master 
bedroom & second bedroom, that all open to pool, nature, 
and privacy. Large, attached two car garage.  Minutes to 
Wonderland, Fryman, and Mulholland Tennis Club. Excellent 
opportunity – Trust Sale!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-260306

CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS & 
WONDERFUL YARD

THE AGENCY
A Comora/P Lester/D Lam 310-569-7950

4+4
6630 WHITLEY TER

$1,660,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in the iconic Whitley Heights, this was one of the 
first homes built by the developer for his love ones. Through 
the years, the home has been carefully updated with a style 
and sensibility for today's lifestyle. The residence includes 
a master suite, three additional bedrooms, and a separate 
studio. Exceptional terraced garden, entertaining patio and 
views of the Hollywood skyline.

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

LOWEST PRICED 4-BEDROOM VIEW 
HOME IN WONDERLAND SCHOOL DIST!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
JULIAN RIOS 323.337.2410

4+2
8960 CRESCENT DR

$1,195,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Located in Laurel Canyon/Sunset Strip, this 4BR/2BA view 
home has and over 2,000 sq.ft. of living space. The 
residence offers an open floor plan which combines living, 
dining and kitchen. This “great room” area provides access 
to a spacious balcony overlooking the canyon and city lights 
below. A family room on the top floor includes a bar and 
another balcony with views...a perfect space for entertaining 
and relaxing. The house's master bedroom has its own 
fireplace and outdoor patio. WONDERLAND!

Co-listed with Jeff Yarbrough of KWBH

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#17-205810

PRICED TO SELL! REMODELED 
3BD+4BA SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,699,000 SPANISH

MOTIVATED SELLER. Bring your offers on this masterfully 
crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills Spanish 
3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the Sunset Strip. 
Private & gated street-to-street lot home offering original 
romantic Hollywood charm w/ modern finishes. Perfect for 
indoor/outdoor entertaining.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open red11-2
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MLS#17-258414

CUSTOM DESIGNED ARCHITECTURAL 
WWW.7107MACAPA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Rande Gray 310-614-2839

5+8
7107 MACAPA DR

$7,499,600 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled in highly desired Hwd Hills w/ explosive city 
lights & mountain views. A work of art! Refined design 
aesthetic includes: interior open courtyard, floating open 
tread staircase, floor-to-ceiling automated pocket door 
systems, built in custom cabinetry, amazing home theater-
screening room. Nearly 6000 sf, 5 bedrooms, massage room, 
maids suite, 8 baths. Situated on a private 17,500 sf lot with 
panoramic views, zero-edge pool, outdoor kit/bar, spa & 
state-of-the-art home automation system.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-196092

ONE OF A KIND PROPERTY 180-DEGREE 
OCEAN/CITY/CANYON VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+5.5
9274 WARBLER WAY

$4,490,000 SPANISH

5 bed/5.5 ba, 5100+ sqft home on three (3) levels! Double 
story entrance. Open Floor Plan. Kitchen jeweled with 
VIKING ® appliances and opens to dining & family room. 
Four (4) private & spacious bedrooms in the main house. 
Connected Guest Unit has separate entrance w/full kitchen, 
office, bedroom. Ample Movie Theater, Gym & Wine Cellar! 
Pool area has large deck and enclosed cabana/lounge room. 
A private retreat in the PREMIUM area of the Hollywood Hills.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-248850

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more 
than 8 mos to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of 
modern home with open & airy floor plan. Huge mahogany 
pivot entry door leads you into a stunning wood & glass 
foyer. 4 en-suite BRs with private BAs. Powder room. Master 
BR with  dual walk-in closets. Breathtaking views, from 
PDC to the ocean! Large balconies on each level.Brand new 
ROOF. Lg grassy back yard w/plenty of room for a pool. 
Bonus/game room ideal as a home theater.

Top-of-the-line Appliances

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-257624

FURNISHED LEASE IN LAUREL CANYON 
ARCHITECTURAL ENCLAVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Pamela Dougherty 818-458-4580

4+2
8912 WONDERLAND PARK AVE

$9,750 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Furnished Mid Century California Ranch 4+2. Kitchen W/ 
marble counters & cabinetry integrating appliances and 
storage. Fully outfitted : linens, high end cooking essentials, 
extensive inventory of dishes & glassware. Custom furnished 
living room instantly becomes a screening room with 
retractable screen and projector. Updated baths have steam 
shower & soaking tub. Integrated internet, cable & sound 
systems. Covered parking for 3 cars. Twice monthly maid, 
cable/Internet, sec monitoring provided.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#17-236072

GREAT PRICE!! PRIME BEL AIR 
LOCATION

COMPASS
Ari Afshar 310-780-3180

6+7
2055 STRADELLA RD

$5,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This property combines spacious living and an incredible 
35,370 sq ft lot. A recent construction, the home includes 
high ceilings, hardwood floors, formal dining room, library, 
family room, living room with a fireplace, chef's kitchen, 
second story master's suite with a sitting area and fireplace, 
balcony, his & hers walk ins, four additional bedrooms suites, 
downstairs maid's quarters, and elevator. In addition to the 
luxurious home is the large, park-like yard with tree-top and 
canyon views.

ariafshar.com/stradella

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-260832

CLASSIC LOWER BEL-AIR TRADITIONAL 
OPPORTUNITY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Samantha Nugent 310.383.5319

4+3
1075 MORAGA DR

$3,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic lower Bel Air Traditional home awaits your developer 
or fixer clients. This diamond in the rough overlooks the 
lush Moraga Vineyards. In the heart of the Santa Monica 
Mountains and minutes from the Pacific Ocean this private, 
tree-lined street is one of the most beautiful and coveted on 
the Westside. Survey and soil reports available upon request.

www.1075moraga.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253504

REMODELED TO THE 9'S. HUGE PRVT 
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
and a formal dining room. The formal living room overlooks 
the patio with stunning views of Sherman Oaks, and 
features a gorgeous wood-paneled soaring ceiling. Perfect 
for entertaining, this room is full of character and leads to 
an impressive yard with a flagstone patio and a large grassy 
area that overlooks the canyon.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-259310

SOPHISTICATED SHERMAN OAKS 
TOWNHOME W/ HUGE PRIVATE PATIO!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Randi Lieberman 818 903-8007

4+3
4179 SUNNYSLOPE AVE #104

$998,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic 4+3 townhome south of the blvd in prime Sherman 
Oaks. Extremely light & bright, liv. rm w/FP, formal din rm, 
kitchen to die for w/ high end appliances & separate eating 
area, balconies off most rooms. Marble floors & bamboo 
wood floors. Master suite w/ FP & canyon views, 3 additional 
bedrooms all good sized. Beautiful bathrooms. Laundry 
room, attached 2 car garage w/ sep guest spot. Almost 1000 
sq ft of private patio space accessible from liv rm and din rm. 
A rare find not to be missed

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

33 Malibu Single Family

MLS#17-261868

RARE VINEYARD ESTATE OPPORTUNITY 
- WINE TASTING & PASTA BAR!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SJones/Walters/Schlosser 310.691.7888

5+6
5941 KANAN DUME RD

$12,500,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Set against the Malibu coastal landscape, overlooking Point 
Dume and Zuma Beach, sits an incredibly rare vineyard 
estate opportunity. This privately gated hosting oasis is 
comprised of approx. 5 acres, totaling over 3,000 vines 
and ocean views. Masterfully crafted Mediterranean house, 
blended with artisan and traditional details, features 6,635 
SF, open floor plan, elevator, full security system, media 
room and numerous gathering spaces. One of the only new 
vineyards allowed in Malibu.

www.LAdmirableMalibu.com

Lunch NEW12-3:30

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#17-261644

CHARMING 3 BDRM-SH. OAKS-
ROSCOMARE SCHOOL

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Roz Mishkind 310-749-4201

3+2
3558 VISTA HAVEN RD

$1,230,000 RANCH

Charming 3 bd home in hills of Sherman Oaks within 
the Roscomare Road school district. Private setting, lush 
greenery, fruit trees, patio, water feature. Upgrades over the 
years include-expanded master suite with sitting room and 
luxurious bath. 2nd bathroom also remodeled.  3rd bedroom 
opens to private patio. Front brick courtyard leads to entry 
with lovely bright living room, family room/dining with Bay 
window & wood floors– waiting for your personal touch.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Chris Serrano 323-671-1219

2+2
2419 LANTERMAN TER

$997,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming two-story 2 bedroom, 2 bath Traditional in the 
heart of Silver Lake. 1 bedroom and bath on each floor.  This 
beautiful home offers views of treetops and beyond. Two 
decks for entertaining and a large terraced garden.

Lunch NEW

MLS#17-261536

UNIQUE CELEBRITY-OWNED 
TOWNHOUSE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Mica Rabineau 323-816-5868

2+3
2305 CENTURY HILL

$1,499,000 TRADITIONAL

Redone w/ a private entrance off of the garden & direct 
access from a 3-car garage. Open floor plan w/ a living 
room that flows out to the front patio. Sleek kitchen feat. a 
steel Kohler farmhouse sink, Viking stovetop & Copenhagen 
granite countertops. New maple floors, a wet bar, built-in 
shelving, recessed lighting & controls, as well as a new 
electrical panel. Bdrs have huge closets & brand new Italian 
marble bathrooms w/ master bath featuring freestanding 
Kohler tub designed by Laura Kirar.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

NEW

BY APPOINTMENT

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

Ocean, city, mtn views! Architectural remodeled from studs up! Must see inside to get to view; Rm forGH. 
pool/spa. Close to beach, airport, shops & dining. 2nd lot avail, room for pool/ tennis court.
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